
CONFIRMATION  CALENDAR  2014-2015
Topic/Activity Snack Signup

UMYF Wed, Aug 27 6:15 Picnic & party Not Needed
Family Orientation Wed, Sep 3 7:00 p.m. Not Needed
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Sep 7 9 to 10:10 a.m. Breakfast, Clean up, Orientation Not Needed

Early Out Wed, Sep 10 1:10 to 5:30 pick-up @ school Trip to Cedar Rapids; Matthew 25 Bobbi Lieser
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Sep 14 Creation; The Beginning Vicki Daniel
UMYF Wed, Sep 17 Not Needed
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Sep 21 God Builds a Nation
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Sep 28 Joseph: Slave to Deputy Pharoa Stacy Emrich
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Oct 5 World Communion Deliverance

Early Out Wed, Oct 8 done@3:15 Walk to church; pick-up if raining Penny Webb
SUNDAY CLASS 12 Oct. New Commands/New Covenant Stacy Emrich
UMYF Wed. Oct. 22 6:15 prep for Halloween Party
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Oct 19 Wandering
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Oct 26 the Battle Begins Stacy Emrich

Sun. Oct. 26 5 - 6:30 p.m. Halloween Party Youth hosting for families w. young children.
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Nov 2 All Saints A Few Good Men & Women Christina Eicher
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Nov 9 Faith of a Foreign Woman
UMYF Wed, Nov 12 6:15 Not Needed
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Nov 16 Standing Tall

Early Out Wed, Nov 19 Abby Cummins-VanScoy
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Nov 23 From Shepherd to King
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Nov 30 1st - Advent Trials of a King
UMYF Wed, Dec 3 6:15 Not Needed
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Dec 7 2nd Advent King Who Had It All Trina Hill

Early Out Wed, Dec 10 Amanda Schmidt
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Dec 14 3rd - Advent Trina Hill
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Dec 21 4th Advent Trina Hill
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Dec 28 No class Michelle O'Leary/Greta Bierman
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Jan 4 a Kingdom Torn in Two
UMYF Wed, Jan 7 6:15 Not Needed
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Jan 11 God's Messengers
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Jan 18 {M.L. King Sunday} Beginning of the End [ of Israel]

Sun. Jan. 18 11:00 a.m. (Lve @ 10 to attend Bethel AME - IC worship)
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Jan 25 Kingdom's Fall

Early Out Wed, Jan 28
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Feb 1 Daniel in Exile
UMYF Wed, Feb 4 6:15 Not Needed
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Feb 8 The Return Home
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Feb 15 Yth V'tine Dnr - evening Queen of Beauty & Courage
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Feb 22 Rebuilding the Walls

Early Out Wed, Feb 25 Liz Simons
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Mar 1 Birth of a King
UMYF Wed, Mar 4 6:15 Not Needed
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Mar 8 Jesus' Ministry Begins

Early Out Wed, Mar 11 Michelle Smith
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Mar 15 TCS- Spring Break No Ordinary Man
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Mar 22 TCS- Spring Break Jesus, The Son of God Christina Eicher
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Mar 29 Palm Sunday Hour of Darkness
Seder Meal Thurs.Apr. 2 Ritual Food + Potluck
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Apr 5 Easter Resurrection/Easter - 1
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Apr 12 Resurrection/Easter - 2

mailto:done@3:15


UMYF Wed, Apr 15 6:15 Not Needed
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Apr 19 New Beginnings
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, Apr 26 Paul's Mission
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, May 3 Paul's Final Days

Early Out Wed, May 6 Vicki Daniel
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, May 10 Mother's Day The End Time
UMYF Wed, May 13 6:15 Not Needed
SUNDAY CLASS Sun, May 17 Senior Recog? Last Day SS

Sun, May 24 (9:30 a.m. worship??)
PROPOSED: Confirmation Sept. 20 or 27, 2015


